Air Nozzle Ionizer
Variable models
For flexible applications, you can chose from below three models.
• Standard air flow Model ZappIII (same as ZappII)
• High air flow Model ZappIII-H(same as Zapp-H)
• Controllable air flow Model ZappIII-C (with Air flow controller)
Variable Nozzless
• For valiable applications, we prepare many opptional nozzles

OZ-TT 0.05 ~ 0.50MPa OZ-ST 0.05 ~ 0.30MPa
OZ-100B ~ 300B 0.05 ~ 0.60MPa OZ-60SII 0.05 ~ 0.60MPa
OZ-100BLF ~ 200BLF 0.05 ~ 0.60MPa OZ-F 0.05 ~ 0.60MPa
OZ-PSP120 0.05 ~ 0.50MPa OZII-SC 0.05 ~ 0.60MPa
OZII-90S 0.05 ~ 0.60MPa
●Air pressure range for each nozzle used with ZappIII.
SHISHIDO ELECTROSTATIC, LTD.
HEAD OFFICE & Tokyo branch Overseas Dep
9F Ichigo-Hiroo Bdlg., 8-14 Hiroo-5 chome, Shibuya-ku Tokyo 150-0012 JAPAN
Optional Part
A wide range selections of nozzles for diversified needs
● Bar Nozzle stainless steel pipe
(external diameter φ4, internal diameter φ3)
● Option nozzle
120mm(OZ-PSP120)
● Seamless carrier pipe nozzle
(external diameter φ11), teflon tybe inside .
Better flexibility than old DK pipe version
100mm length
(OZ-C100)
200mm length
(OZ-C200)
400mm length
(OZ-C400)
300mm length
(OZ-C300)
500mm length
(OZ-C500)
● Bar Nozzle (adjustable free angle L-shaped type)
200mm length (OZ-200BLF)
100mm length (OZ-100BLF)
●Nozzle
(standard type)
(OZ-S)
● Shower Nozzle

(OZ-F)
● AC adaptor, Connection cable
Power supply with signal cable & grounding wire
(OZII-24VA) EU/UK plug abairable
● Teflon carrier tube nozzle
(external diameter φ6,
internal diameter φ4)
500mm
(OZ-TT)
● Silicon carrier tube nozzle
(external diameter φ6,
internal diameter φ4)
Power supply only
(OZII-24V) EU/UK plug abailable
● Bar Nozzle(straight type)
100mm length (OZ-100B)
200mm length (OZ-200B)
300mm length (OZ-300B)
500mm
(OZ-ST)
● Seamless carrier pipe nozzle
(external diameter φ11), teflon tybe inside.